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Observations were drawn from Avalon Airport {station 087113}

Some cloud observations are from automated equipment; these are somewhat different to those made by a human observer and may not appear every day.

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1014.635WSW84419.81013.322WSW75916.816:5067SSW0.221.714.3Su1
1025.619SE34020.01025.017S5415.016:3744SSE021.312.5Mo2
1018.320NW1530.71021.319N2922.816:4752SSW033.58.6Tu3
1014.619S44424.11014.8Calm 4421.3011.9We4
1020.024S4922.21019.77WNW37018.213:3739SSE23.613.2Th5
1017.824S4822.01020.213SSE6718.415:3333S024.29.5Fr6
1016.719SE5024.31018.3Calm 7316.914:4137S025.911.5Sa7
1011.313SSE5725.51013.728N65125.910:5756S030.814.5Su8
1014.226S86920.81014.520S8119.31.616.8Mo9

Statistics for the first 9 days of February 2026
1017.02254623.31017.91455819.425.912.5Mean
1011.313SSE31519.81013.3Calm 32915.021.38.6Lowest
1025.635WSW86930.71025.028N78125.967SSW1.633.516.8Highest

1.8Total
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